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51, No, Date ! Day Occasion
1 46-01-2023 | Thursday Republic Dy
2 18-02-2023 Saturday | Mahas Shivarats

3 1222032023 Wednesday Ugndi Restival
$ | 03-0¢-2023 ' Monday Mahaveera Jayanthi
5 | 07-04-2023 Friday Geod Priday
6 14.04-2023 Friday Dr. BR Ambedkar
71 22.04-2023 Saturday | Kuthob B Ramzan
8 01-08-2023 Moaday May Day
9 | 29-06-2023 'Th Bakrid

10| 29-07-2023 Saturday. Last Day of Mobaram
11 | 15.08-2022 Tuesday Independence Dyy

| 12 | 18.09-2023 Monday Varasidhi Virayaka Vratha
13 | 28-09.2023 Thursday | Eid-Milad
14 | 02-10-2023 | Monday Oandhi Jayanth]
15 | 14.10-2023 Saturday | Mahslava Amavasva
16 | 23-10.2023 Moodsy w‘ Ayudha Puja
17 | 24-10-2023 | Twesday Vijsyadasham|

4 18 | 28-10-2023 Saturday | Vaimiki Javanthi
19 | 01.11.2023 Wednesday Modnﬂhjm]m
20 | 14-11-2023 | Tuesday Balipadvan, Despavali
21 | 30-11-2023 | Thursday Kanakadasa Javanihi
22 | 25-12-2023 'Mooday | Chnistman
umyddueﬁo_!idmﬁt&ehtmkduuﬁnﬁmnhym&dabm
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